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Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 17.10.2021
Luftpistole Oberliga Std / 2. Wettkampf

SV Falken-Gesass

Sauter, Robin

Fink, Matthias
Sauter, Karl Jurgen
Hofmann, Dominik
Mannschaftsergebnis

SSV 1953 Viernheim

Riedel, Wolfgang
Knapp, Jurgen
Schweidler, Norbert
Deppner, Rainer
Mannschaftsergebnis

PSG 1590 e.V. Grof3-Gerau

Schamber, Maik
Meyer, Michael
Zehnder, Marie-Claire
Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Mannschaftsergebnis
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E-Mail: nlink@t-online.de / Funk: 0151 21081840

1442

371
354
355
362
1442

1398

360
337
368
333
1398

1400

347
350
364
339
1400

Punkte

04 :
02:
02:
02:
02:
00:
00:

00
00
02
02
02
02
04

Wiesbadener SG

Gorka, Lukasz
Gorka, Paul
Schneider, Bernd
Conrad, Claus
Mannschaftsergebnis

SG Neu-Isenburg

Jahn, Andreas
Kirbaschew, Alexander
Kalogirou, Michael
Knorsch, Steffen
Mannschaftsergebnis

SG Minster

Bencina, Lars
Krauzpaul, Nicole
Krauzpaul, Carina
Krauzpaul, Tim
Mannschaftsergebnis



